

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Writ Petition No.19953 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3)	26.10.2021	<u>KVL, J</u> Even though the petitioner contends that variations are within the permissible limits, in the explanation, as extracted in the impugned order, does not reflect the same. Hence, learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file copy of explanation which is filed before the District Collector. Learned Government Pleader is also directed to produce the copy of explanation filed by the petitioner before the District Collector. List the matter on 15.11.2021 under the caption 'for orders'. Nsr <u>KVL, J</u>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

