

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

W.P.No.19953 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
10.	15.06.2023	<u>GRKP, J</u> List the matter on 22.06.2023. 2. Parties are directed to file short Synopsis, List of dates and Citations before the next date of hearing. _____ GRKP, J JKS	

--	--	--	--