

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No. 19953 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
11.	22.06.2023	<u>GRKP, J</u> Sri K.Srinivas, Ld. Counsel for the Writ Petitioner seeks adjournment to file additional material papers. 2. List the matter on 28.06.2023 to enable the Ld. Counsel for the Writ Petitioner to place on record the additional material as regards the Guidelines and various Judgments of this Court. _____ GRKP, J S D P	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--