

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

W.P.No.19953 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
15.	04.08.2023	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri K. Ramesh, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri K. Srinivas, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner and Sri G. Raju, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Civil Supplies. 2. At request of Sri G. Raju, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Civil Supplies, list the matter on 09.08.2023 _____ GRKP, J JKS	

--	--	--	--